SAFETY FIRST =

X-RAY PROTECTION WEAR

One Piece Aprons

One Piece Apron Chest

XS Up to 85cm
S Up to 90cm
M Up to 100cm
L Up to 110cm
XL Up to 115cm

*Please specify male/female arms*

Tel: (028) 90 352 920

Two Piece Apron

EDGE
Hip Coat Length
85-90cm 85cm
95-100cm 90cm
100-105cm 95cm
110-115cm 100cm
115-120cm 105cm
Chest
XS Up to 85cm
S Up to 90cm
M Up to 100cm
L Up to 110cm
XL Up to 115cm

info@safetyfirstsales.com

Hip

85-90cm

95-100cm

100-105cm

110-115cm

115-120cm

SIZING CHART

Two Piece Aprons

Vest Length

51cm

55cm

62cm

65cm

68cm

Kilt Length

55cm

58cm

64cm

67cm

70cm

www.safetyfirstsales.com



